© OrtoPed 2010
info@ortoped.ca    •    Tel: 514.342.6161 or 1.800.363.8726    •    Fax: 514.342.7565 or 1.800.663.8817
08 Nov 2011
PROSTHETICS LOWER EXTREMITY
» Ibex / Ibex XD Pylon Foot System™
Prosthetic Foot
Supplier:

PROSTHETICS LOWER EXTREMITY
Ibex / Ibex XD Pylon Foot System™ » Fillauer LLC
Ordering example: DF-120-10-25-E8XD
Item No. Description Size Clearance Heel Height Weight1
DF-120-10-22-KK High impact prosthetic foot 22cm 170mm (6¾") 10mm (3∕8") 459g (16.2oz)1
DF-120-10-23-KK High impact prosthetic foot 23cm 170mm (6¾") 10mm (3∕8") 459g (16.2oz)1
DF-120-10-24-KK High impact prosthetic foot 24cm 170mm (6¾") 10mm (3∕8") 459g (16.2oz)1
DF-120-10-25-KK High impact prosthetic foot 25cm 170mm (6¾") 10mm (3∕8") 459g (16.2oz)1
DF-120-10-26-KK High impact prosthetic foot 26cm 170mm (6¾") 10mm (3∕8") 459g (16.2oz)1
DF-120-10-27-KK High impact prosthetic foot 27cm 170mm (6¾") 10mm (3∕8") 459g (16.2oz)1
DF-120-10-28-KK High impact prosthetic foot 28cm 170mm (6¾") 10mm (3∕8") 459g (16.2oz)1
DF-120-10-29-KK High impact prosthetic foot 29cm 170mm (6¾") 10mm (3∕8") 459g (16.2oz)1
DF-120-10-30-KK High impact prosthetic foot 30cm 170mm (6¾") 10mm (3∕8") 459g (16.2oz)1
DF-120-10-25-KKXD High load bearing, high impact prosthetic foot 25cm 194mm (75∕8") 10mm (3∕8") 602g (21.2oz)2
DF-120-10-26-KKXD High load bearing, high impact prosthetic foot 26cm 194mm (75∕8") 10mm (3∕8") 602g (21.2oz)2
DF-120-10-27-KKXD High load bearing, high impact prosthetic foot 27cm 194mm (75∕8") 10mm (3∕8") 602g (21.2oz)2
DF-120-10-28-KKXD High load bearing, high impact prosthetic foot 28cm 194mm (75∕8") 10mm (3∕8") 602g (21.2oz)2
DF-120-10-29-KKXD High load bearing, high impact prosthetic foot 29cm 194mm (75∕8") 10mm (3∕8") 602g (21.2oz)2
DF-120-10-30-KKXD High load bearing, high impact prosthetic foot 30cm 194mm (75∕8") 10mm (3∕8") 602g (21.2oz)2
Centri® MCV Foot Shell
DF-XXXX13033
22cm 23cm 24cm 25cm 26cm 27cm 28cm 29cm 30cm
Left 4522 4523 4524 4525 4526 4527 4528 4529 4530